Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
HDPE DRAINAGE PIPE S12.5 PN4 SDR26 SN4 BENOR
Description
HDPE drainage pipe for gravity (non-pressurised) discharge of rainwater and domestic wastewater.
BENOR certified in accordance with NBN EN 1519
Low thermal conductivity: little to no condensation formation
Factory tempered
Density: 0.954 g/cm³

Pipe wall Solid wall Certificate norm EN1519
SDR value SDR26
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
HDPE DRAINAGE PIPE S12.5 PN4 SDR26 SN4 BENOR
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Wall thickness (mm) Length (m)
2383 L1000901 90 3,50 5
2385 L1001101 110 4,30 5
32113 L1001251 125 4,80 5
2389 L1001601 160 6,20 5
32115 L1002001 200 7,70 5
11784 L1002501 250 9,60 5
11785 L1003151 315 12,10 5
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations